» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 600

Startgrid Race Rookie 600
Race (15 Laps)

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
29.08.2009 13:40.

POLE POSITION

1 : 2 3 4
23 R. Torpsgaard =
1:04.138 440 Thorleif Maller 76 B. Andersen .
1:04.475 1:05.526 4 Emil Hansen
R 1:05.547
2 5 6
. = 7
9 Mike Kristiansen = = 8
. 66 Rikard Lundin =
1:05.553 1:05.715 83 Dan.lel Bredager 124 J. Golubov
1:05.759 1:05.967
9 :05.
3 47 Jon Sehestedt 10 11 12
1:06.026 58 Villy Kyndesen 56 J. Jorgensen
e 1:06.053 . 34 Fredrik Linden
1:06.361 1:06.578
67 P Jensen 65 Stig Helmer 16
1:08.939 . 91 Tommy Kruse —
1:10.392 . 8 Filip Rasmussen
1:10.726 1:10.823
S = 18 19
84 Thpmas Slott 16 L. Christensen 20
1:11.478 . 27 Per Petersen
1:13.723 . 74 Rene Andersen
1:13.831 1:16.048
86 Knlg;iessk;g/gard 70 M. Skindersg
T 1:17.641
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4

Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen www.amb-it.com

Jury President: Jesper Holm www.mylaps.com

Anslagen: Licensed to: Motorsport Events
Printed: 29.08.2009 13:43:39



» ) ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Sorted on Laps'

Rookie 600
Race Rookie 600

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:51:40

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
29.08.2009 13:40.

I

H H B
o

Pos No. Name Bike Nat./Club Total Tm Laps Diff BestTm @ km/h
1 23 Reneé Torpsgaard Honda CBR 600 DK-RRH 16:22.743 15 1:04.044 113,743
2 124 Jannick Golubov cbr600rr DK-RR klub viking 16:37.818 15 15.075 1:04.370 112,024
3 76 Benjamin Andersen Honda CBR 600 DK-RRKV 16:45.556 15 22.813 1:04.686 111,162
4 440 Thorleif Mgller Yamaha R6 S- 16:46.781 15 24.038 1:05.533 111,027
5 9 Mike Kristiansen 16:52.749 15 30.006 1:05.695 110,373
6 83 Daniel Bredager yamaha Dk- 16:57.836 15 35.093 1:05.371 109,821
7 4 Emil Hansen Honda CBR 600RR DK-RRFyn 16:59.068 15 36.325 1:05.617 109,688
8 66 Rikard Lundin Yamaha R6 S-Karlskoga MF 16:59.947 15 37.204 1:05.788 109,594
9 47 Jon Sehestedt Yamaha YZF R6 DK-Road-Race.DK 17:05.332 15 42,589 1:06.068 109,018

10 34 Fredrik Linden Yamaha r6 S-Karlskoga MF 17:11.442 15 48.699 1:06.733 108,372

11 58 Villy Kyndesen R6 DK-RRF 17:28.663 15 1:05.920 1:07.962 106,593

12 67 Preben B Jensen Yamaha R6 05 DK-Viking 16:23.418 14 ilLap 1:08.070 106,087

13 56 Jgrgen Jgrgensen R6 DK-RRF 16:24.676 14 1lLap 1:07.995 105,952

14 91 Tommy Kruse Yamaha R6 DK- 16:59.009 14 ilap 1:10.126 102,382

15 65 Stig Helmer DK- 16:59.870 14 1lap 1:10.622 102,295

16 16 Lars Christensen Yamaha Vabis R6 DK-AMK 17:25.374 14 ilap 1:12.379 99,800

17 84 Thomas Slott R6 DK-Team30-Lillevang 17:28.327 14 1lap 1:12.705 99,519

18 27 Per Petersen Honda cbr 600 DK-Road-Race.dk 16:32.859 13 2Llaps 1:13.232 97,573

Not classified ()

74 Rene Andersen honda 600 rr DK-team 30-team lillevang 6:45.759 5 DNF 1:16.872 91,828

Announcements

Weather: Cloudy and dry
Started: 19 Classified: 18 Not classified: 1

Margin of Victory @ km/h Best Lap Tm km/h Best Lap by

15.075 113,743 1:04.044 116,358 23 - René Torpsgaard
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4

Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen
Jury President: Jesper Holm
Anslagen:

Printed: 29.08.2009 14:47:00

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motorsport Events



ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 600

Race Rookie 600
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:51:40

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
29.08.2009 13:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
14 14:07:21.629 1:06.632 12 14:05:21.437 1:09.281
(23) Rene Torpsgaard 15 14:08:27.646 1:06.017 13 14:06:27.225 1:05.788
1 13:52:58.412 1:08.111 14 14:07:33.383 1:06.158
2 13:54:02.541 1:04.129 (9) Mike Kristiansen 15 14:08:40.812 1:07.429
3 13:55:06.690 1:04.149 1 13:52:59.552 1:08.973
4 13:56:11.441 1:04.751 2 13:54:06.048 1:06.496 (47) Jon Sehestedt
5 13:57:17.130 1:05.689 3 13:55:12.680 1:06.632 1 13:53:05.772 1:13.828
6 13:58:22.278 1:05.148 4 13:56:18.592 1:05.912 2 13:54:15.209 1:09.437
7 13:59:26.833 1:04.555 5 13:57:24.464 1:05.872 3 13:55:23.953 1:08.744
8 14:00:31.523 1:04.690 6 13:58:30.159 1:05.695 4 13:56:30.477 1:06.524
9 14:01:35.864 1:04.341 7 13:59:37.975 1:07.816 5 13:57:36.754 1:06.277
10 14:02:40.824 1:04.960 8 14:00:44.689 1:06.714 6 13:58:44.368 1:07.614
11 14:03:45.156 1:04.332 9 14:01:50.907 1:06.218 7 13:59:52.010 1:07.642
12 14:04:49.200 1:04.044 10 14:02:58.937 1:08.030 8 14:00:59.501 1:07.491
13 14:05:53.554 1:04.354 11 14:04:05.892 1:06.955 9 14:02:05.569 1:06.068
14 14:06:58.235 1:04.681 12 14:05:13.028 1:07.136 10 14:03:13.042 1:07.473
15 14:08:03.608 1:05.373 13 14:06:19.880 1:06.852 11 14:04:19.732 1:06.690
14 14:07:26.590 1:06.710 12 14:05:26.863 1:07.131
(124) Jannick Golubov 15 14:08:33.614 1:07.024 13 14:06:33.870 1:07.007
1 13:53:01.995 1:10.340 14 14:07:39.978 1:06.108
2 13:54:06.682 1:04.687 (83) Daniel Bredager 15 14:08:46.197 1:06.219
3 13:55:12.236 1:05.554 1 13:53:06.309 1:14.437
4 13:56:16.837 1:04.601 2 13:54:13.499 1:07.190 (34) Fredrik Linden
5 13:57:21.207 1:04.370 3 13:55:20.528 1:07.029 1 13:53:04.043 1:12.010
6 13:58:26.118 1:04.911 4 13:56:27.064 1:06.536 2 13:54:12.188 1:08.145
7 13:59:31.275 1:05.157 5 13:57:33.842 1:06.778 3 13:55:19.990 1:07.802
8 14:00:36.344 1:05.069 6 13:58:39.924 1:06.082 4 13:56:28.250 1:08.260
9 14:01:41.217 1:04.873 7 13:59:46.105 1:06.181 5 13:57:36.331 1:08.081
10 14:02:47.025 1:05.808 8 14:00:51.924 1:05.819 6 13:58:44.062 1:07.731
11 14:03:53.929 1:06.904 9 14:01:59.406 1:07.482 7 13:59:51.679 1:07.617
12 14:04:59.726 1:05.797 10 14:03:04.777 1:05.371 8 14:00:59.245 1:07.566
13 14:06:05.972 1:06.246 11 14:04:12.454 1:07.677 9 14:02:07.010 1:07.765
14 14:07:12.245 1:06.273 12 14:05:19.848 1:07.394 10 14:03:15.345 1:08.335
15 14:08:18.683 1:06.438 13 14:06:25.253 1:05.405 11 14:04:22.078 1:06.733
14 14:07:31.100 1:05.847 12 14:05:29.604 1:07.526
(76) Benjamin Andersen 15 14:08:38.701 1:07.601 13 14:06:37.237 1:07.633
1 13:53:02.256 1:11.771 14 14:07:45.295 1:08.058
2 13:54:09.045 1:06.789 (4) Emil Hansen 15 14:08:52.307 1:07.012
3 13:55:15.861 1:06.816 1 13:53:02.835 1:11.794
4 13:56:22.784 1:06.923 2 13:54:09.792 1:06.957 (58) Villy Kyndesen
5 13:57:28.042 1:05.258 3 13:55:16.780 1:06.988 1 13:53:05.613 1:13.695
6 13:58:32.728 1:04.686 4 13:56:23.711 1:06.931 2 13:54:15.132 1:09.519
7 13:59:38.239 1:05.511 5 13:57:30.412 1:06.701 3 13:55:24.868 1:09.736
8 14:00:44.964 1:06.725 6 13:58:37.358 1:06.946 4 13:56:34.241 1:09.373
9 14:01:50.631 1:05.667 7 13:59:44.860 1:07.502 5 13:57:43.990 1:09.749
10 14:02:56.578 1:05.947 8 14:00:50.897 1:06.037 6 13:58:52.746 1:08.756
11 14:04:01.495 1:04.917 9 14:02:00.081 1:09.184 7 14:00:02.333 1:09.587
12 14:05:07.807 1:06.312 10 14:03:06.488 1:06.407 8 14:01:10.923 1:08.590
13 14:06:15.343 1:07.536 11 14:04:13.427 1:06.939 9 14:02:19.702 1:08.779
14 14:07:21.715 1:06.372 12 14:05:20.372 1:06.945 10 14:03:27.736 1:08.034
15 14:08:26.421 1:04.706 13 14:06:25.989 1:05.617 11 14:04:36.577 1:08.841
14 14:07:31.762 1:05.773 12 14:05:44.853 1:08.276
(440) Thorleif Maller 15 14:08:39.933 1:08.171 13 14:06:53.042 1:08.189
1 13:53:01.193 1:10.650 14 14:08:01.004 1:07.962
2 13:54:07.623 1:06.430 (66) Rikard Lundin 15 14:09:09.528 1:08.524
3 13:55:13.624 1:06.001 1 13:53:01.719 1:10.740
4 13:56:19.397 1:05.773 2 13:54:08.711 1:06.992 (67) Preben B Jensen
5 13:57:24.936 1:05.539 3 13:55:15.633 1:06.922 1 13:53:06.985 1:14.505
6 13:58:30.469 1:05.533 4 13:56:22.722 1:07.089 2 13:54:17.009 1:10.024
7 13:59:37.314 1:06.845 5 13:57:30.081 1:07.359 3 13:55:26.074 1:09.065
8 14:00:43.894 1:06.580 6 13:58:37.083 1:07.002 4 13:56:35.158 1:09.084
9 14:01:49.556 1:05.662 7 13:59:44.405 1:07.322 5 13:57:44.685 1:09.527
10 14:02:55.444 1:05.888 8 14:00:50.428 1:06.023 6 13:58:53.744 1:09.059
11 14:04:01.240 1:05.796 9 14:01:58.072 1:07.644 7 14:00:03.225 1:09.481
12 14:05:07.361 1:06.121 10 14:03:04.252 1:06.180 8 14:01:11.888 1:08.663
13 14:06:14.997 1:07.636 11 14:04:12.156 1:07.904 9 14:02:20.856 1:08.968
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4
Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen www.amb-it.com
Jury President: Jesper Holm www.mylaps.com

Anslagen:

Printed: 29.08.2009 17:57:11

Licensed to: Motorsport Events
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ZENERGY
RACING

IDM Knutstorp

Rookie 600

Race Rookie 600
Race (15 Laps) started at 13:51:40

Knutstorp 2,070 Km
29.08.2009 13:40.

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm PTTm
10 14:03:28.926 1:08.070 12 14:06:35.985 1:12.864
11 14:04:37.734 1:08.808 13 14:07:51.346 1:15.361
12 14:05:46.565 1:08.831 14 14:09:06.239 1:14.893
13 14:06:55.360 1:08.795
14 14:08:04.283 1:08.923 (84) Thomas Slott
1 13:53:11.390 1:18.377
(56) Jorgen Jargensen 2 13:54:25.057 1:13.667
1 13:53:08.337 1:16.053 3 13:55:39.664 1:14.607
2 13:54:17.206 1:08.869 4 13:56:54.633 1:14.969
3 13:55:26.495 1:09.289 5 13:58:08.670 1:14.037
4 13:56:35.373 1:08.878 6 13:59:22.067 1:13.397
5 13:57:44.694 1:09.321 7 14:00:35.395 1:13.328
6 13:58:53.217 1:08.523 8 14:01:49.149 1:13.754
7 14:00:02.517 1:09.300 9 14:03:03.040 1:13.891
8 14:01:11.286 1:08.769 10 14:04:16.271 1:13.231
9 14:02:20.161 1:08.875 11 14:05:29.602 1:13.331
10 14:03:28.357 1:08.196 12 14:06:42.372 1:12.770
11 14:04:36.989 1:08.632 13 14:07:56.487 1:14.115
12 14:05:46.211 1:09.222 14 14:09:09.192 1:12.705
13 14:06:54.206 1:07.995
14 14:08:05.541 1:11.335 (27) Per Petersen
1 13:53:12.342 1:19.048
(91) Tommy Kruse 2 13:54:29.312 1:16.970
1 13:53:10.146 1:17.350 3 13:55:46.371 1:17.059
2 13:54:22.585 1:12.439 4 13:57:02.180 1:15.809
3 13:55:35.438 1:12.853 5 13:58:17.075 1:14.895
4 13:56:48.104 1:12.666 6 13:59:32.261 1:15.186
5 13:57:59.786 1:11.682 7 14:00:47.797 1:15.536
6 13:59:11.398 1:11.612 8 14:02:01.745 1:13.948
7 14:00:22.786 1:11.388 9 14:03:16.263 1:14.518
8 14:01:33.660 1:10.874 10 14:04:32.130 1:15.867
9 14:02:44.990 1:11.330 11 14:05:46.354 1:14.224
10 14:03:57.235 1:12.245 12 14:07:00.492 1:14.138
11 14:05:07.802 1:10.567 13 14:08:13.724 1:13.232
12 14:06:18.791 1:10.989
13 14:07:29.748 1:10.957 (74) Rene Andersen
14 14:08:39.874 1:10.126 1 13:53:16.672 1:23.798
2 13:54:35.137 1:18.465
(65) Stig Helmer 3 13:55:52.652 1:17.515
1 13:53:08.989 1:16.451 4 13:57:09.524 1:16.872
2 13:54:20.451 1:11.462 5 13:58:26.624 1:17.100
3 13:55:32.026 1:11.575
4 13:56:43.879 1:11.853
5 13:57:55.586 1:11.707
6 13:59:07.148 1:11.562
7 14:00:18.879 1:11.731
8 14:01:30.772 1:11.893
9 14:02:42.905 1:12.133
10 14:03:54.151 1:11.246
11 14:05:05.501 1:11.350
12 14:06:19.252 1:13.751
13 14:07:29.874 1:10.622
14 14:08:40.735 1:10.861
(16) Lars Christensen
1 13:53:12.952 1:18.678
2 13:54:25.534 1:12.582
3 13:55:39.943 1:14.409
4 13:56:52.322 1:12.379
5 13:58:04.878 1:12.556
6 13:59:18.345 1:13.467
7 14:00:31.535 1:13.190
8 14:01:44.155 1:12.620
9 14:02:56.973 1:12.818
10 14:04:10.641 1:13.668
11 14:05:23.121 1:12.480
Official Timing by www.motorsport-events.se: Orbits 4
Clerk of the course: Jan Soerensen www.amb-it.com
Jury President: Jesper Holm www.mylaps.com

Anslagen:

Printed: 29.08.2009 17:57:11
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